

Art & Soul 2023 Sponsorship Opportunities

Diamond (\$5,000)

Reserved table for eight in a prime location with name on table
Year-round recognition as LeMoyne Arts sustaining sponsor
Two-hour complimentary event space rental, some restrictions apply
Recognition on all printed and digital event materials, including invites
Special recognition during event
Two bottles of champagne on table
Reserved VIP parking for four vehicles
Recognition on Art & Soul webpage and in quarterly newsletter

Platinum (\$2,500)

Reserved table for eight in a prime location with name on table Recognition in event program, on sponsor board, and social media Special recognition during event Two bottles of wine on table Reserved VIP parking for four vehicles Recognition on Art & Soul webpage and in quarterly newsletter

Gold (\$1500)

Reserved table for six with name on table
Recognition in event program, on sponsor board, and social media
VIP parking for three vehicles
Bottle of wine on table
Recognition on Art & Soul webpage and in quarterly newsletter

Silver (\$1000)

Tickets for four guests
VIP Parking for two vehicles
Recognition in event program on sponsor board and social media
Recognition on Art & Soul webpage and in quarterly newsletter

Bronze (\$500)

Tickets for two guests
VIP Parking for one vehicle
Recognition in event program and social media
Recognition on Art & Soul webpage and in quarterly newsletter



Art & Soul 2023 Sponsorship Agreement

We realize that you have many choices of organizations and events to support, and we thank you for choosing LeMoyne's Art & Soul Celebration! For more information, visit lemoyne.org/artandsoul

CONTACT INFORMATION Name:_____ Company name:_____ Address: _____ City: ______ State: ____ Zip: _____ Phone: _____ Cell phone: ______

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL (please circle one)

o Diamond \$5,000 o Platinum \$2,500 o Gold Sponsor \$1,500

o Silver \$1,000 o Bronze \$500

PAYMENT OPTIONS

To receive all benefits associated with sponsorship, commitment must be made by <u>September 21</u>.

Payment for sponsorships is due by October 9, unless other arrangements have been made.

Please keep a copy of this agreement for your records and to use as your invoice.

- o My check is enclosed, payable to LeMoyne Arts. 125 North Gadsden Street Tallahassee, FL 32301
- o Pay online at lemoyne.org/artandsoul. All major credit cards accepted.

ART & SOUL CONTACTS:

Grace Atkins, Art & Soul Celebration Chair, gatkins2@fsu.edu Powell Kreis, LeMoyne Director of Programming, powell@lemoyne.com

LeMoyne Art Foundation, Inc. DBA LeMoyne Arts, is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization and is registered with the State of Florida as required by the Solicitation of Contributions Act (Registration #CH707). 100% of this contribution is used to support LeMoyne and no part of this contribution is retained by any professional solicitor. Gifts are deductible to the extent permitted under federal income tax regulations. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll free 800.435.7352 within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the state.